
EPA Region Geographical Area Contact Phone  Email  
Region I CT, MA,ME, NH, RI, VT Susan Lancey (617) 918-1656 lancey.susan@epa.gov 
Region II NJ, NY, PR, VI Umesh Dholakia (212) 637-4023 dholakia.umesh@epa.gov 
Region III DE, MD, PA, VA, WV, DC David Campbell (215) 814-2196 campbell.dave@epa.gov 
Region IV FL, NC, SC, KY, TN, GA, AL, MS Lee Page (404) 562-9131 page.lee@epa.gov 
Region V IL, IN Brent Marable (312) 886-6812 marable.brent@epa.gov  
  WI, MN Bonnie Bush (312) 353-6684 bush.bonnie@epa.gov 
  OH, MN William McDowell (312) 886-6798 mcdowell.william@epa.gov 
  Rae Trine (312) 353-9228 Trine.ray@epa.gov 
Region VI AR, LA, NM, OK, TX Carol Seacrest (214) 665-7250 seacrest.carol@epa.gov 
    Albert Alonzo (214) 665-6798 alonzo.albert@epa.gov 
Region VII IA, KS, MO, NE Gwen Yoshimura (913) 551-7073 yoshimura.gwen@epa.gov  
Region VIII CO, MT, ND, SD, UT, WY Joshua Rickard (303) 312-6460 rickard.joshua@epa.gov 
Region IX CA, AZ, HI, NV, GU, AS, MP Kenneth Hokins (415) 947-8715 hokins.kenneth@epa.gov  
Region X AK, ID, WA, OR Heather Valdez (206) 553-6220 valdez.heather@epa.gov 

 


